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Baths:
Bedrooms:
Kitchen:
Dining Room:

e
} o # s W ¥
SO R gt = = ——
I/_. ‘ H_llu.—lﬂ-\.\_\_\_‘l
ey ' l-ﬁLﬂLﬂiu.glilﬂ'
]
|

(e Tl T T e
It 1l i i
Iy i
]

Copynight 2004, Maosehead Cedar Log Homes, all nghts reserved.

1,464

42°W x 58" L
2

3

21'x14°
18'x18

Floor Plan

Authorized representative of

MOOSEHEAD
CEDAR LOG HOMES

Left Elevation

Frant Elevation
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Palio and surroarm mol included i actual kit




